
Home Team Away Team Day Date Start Time Field
M&M Sluggers Black Sox Tuesday 8/26/2025 5:30pm 11/12

BP Fall Tyler Tribe Tuesday 8/26/2025 7:30pm 11/12
PA BP Fall Martinez Wednesday 8/27/2025 5:30pm 11/12

BP Fall Huckaby Outlaws Wednesday 8/27/2025 7:30pm 11/12
PA M&M Sluggers Tuesday 9/2/2025 5:30pm 11/12

BP Fall Tyler Black Sox Tuesday 9/2/2025 7:30pm 11/12
Factory Tribe Wednesday 9/3/2025 5:30pm 11/12

BP Fall Huckaby BP Fall Martinez Wednesday 9/3/2025 7:30pm 11/12
Black Sox M&M Sluggers Tuesday 9/9/2025 5:30pm 11/12
Outlaws BP Fall Huckaby Tuesday 9/9/2025 7:30pm 11/12

BP Fall Martinez PA Wednesday 9/10/2025 5:30pm 11/12
Tribe BP Fall Tyler Wednesday 9/10/2025 7:30pm 11/12

Outlaws Factory Thursday 9/11/2025 5:30pm 11/12
Black Sox PA Thursday 9/11/2025 7:30pm 11/12

PA Black Sox Tuesday 9/16/2025 5:30pm 11/12
Tribe BP Fall Huckaby Tuesday 9/16/2025 7:30pm 11/12

Factory Outlaws Wednesday 9/17/2025 5:30pm 11/12
BP Fall Martinez BP Fall Tyler Wednesday 9/17/2025 7:30pm 11/12
M&M Sluggers Factory Thursday 9/18/2025 5:30pm 11/12

Tribe Outlaws Tuesday 9/23/2025 5:30pm 11/12
Black Sox BP Fall Huckaby Tuesday 9/23/2025 7:30pm 11/12

M&M Sluggers BP Fall Tyler Wednesday 9/24/2025 5:30pm 11/12
BP Fall Martinez Factory Thursday 9/25/2025 5:30pm 11/12

BP Fall Tyler PA Tuesday 9/30/2025 5:30pm 11/12
Outlaws BP Fall Martinez Tuesday 9/30/2025 7:30pm 11/12

BP Fall Huckaby M&M Sluggers Wednesday 10/01/2025 5:30pm 11/12
Factory Black Sox Wednesday 10/01/2025 7:30pm 11/12

BP Fall Martinez Tribe Tuesday 10/07/2025 5:30pm 11/12
PA BP Fall Huckaby Tuesday 10/07/2025 7:30pm 11/12

BP Fall Martinez BP Fall Tyler Wednesday 10/08/2025 5:30pm 11/12
Black Sox Outlaws Wednesday 10/08/2025 7:30pm 11/12

M&M Sluggers Factory Thursday 10/09/2025 5:30pm 11/12
BP Fall Huckaby BP Fall Tyler Tuesday 10/14/2025 5:30pm 11/12

Tribe Black Sox Tuesday 10/14/2025 7:30pm 11/12
Factory PA Wednesday 10/15/2025 5:30pm 11/12
Outlaws M&M Sluggers Wednesday 10/15/2025 7:30pm 11/12
Black Sox BP Fall Martinez Tuesday 10/21/2025 5:30pm 11/12

M&M Sluggers Tribe Tuesday 10/21/2025 7:30pm 11/12
PA Outlaws Wednesday 10/22/2025 5:30pm 11/12

BP Fall Tyler Factory Thursday 10/23/2025 5:30pm 11/12
BP Fall Huckaby Tribe Thursday 10/23/2025 7:30pm 11/12
BP Fall Martinez M&M Sluggers Tuesday 10/28/2025 5:30pm 11/12

Tribe PA Tuesday 10/28/2025 7:30pm 11/12
Factory BP Fall Huckaby Wednesday 10/29/2025 5:30pm 11/12
Outlaws BP Fall Tyler Wednesday 10/29/2025 7:30pm 11/12

BP Fall Tyler BP Fall Martinez Thursday 10/23/2025 5:30pm 11/12

Playoffs 11/4-11/13

# J.B. Hunt Business


